


BID TAB
FAIRWAY PARK DETENTION - FACILITY REVISION REGIONAL DETENTION - PHASE II
PROJECT NO. SW0910B BID NO. 16.142
BID OPENING 4/19/2016 AT 2PM AT THE CITY OF BROKEN ARROW OPERATIONS BUILDING

ITEM #	SPEC #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOWRY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.		NABHOLZ CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION		CHEROKEE PRIDE CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	201 (A)	CLEAR AND GRUB	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,370.25	\$8,370.25	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
2	202 (A)	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	1,350	\$12.00	\$16,200.00	\$7.85	\$10,597.50	\$15.00	\$20,250.00	\$20.00	\$27,000.00
3	202 (A)	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	5,000	\$12.00	\$60,000.00	\$10.34	\$51,700.00	\$12.20	\$61,000.00	\$10.00	\$50,000.00
4	202 (A)	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	10,350	\$12.00	\$124,200.00	\$9.68	\$100,188.00	\$19.25	\$199,237.50	\$10.00	\$103,500.00
5	205 (A)	SALVAGING TOPSOIL	CY	250	\$20.00	\$5,000.00	\$8.37	\$2,092.50	\$13.50	\$3,375.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
6	221 (C)	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	500	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.19	\$2,095.00	\$2.50	\$1,250.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
7	230 (A)	SOLID SLAB SODDING	SY	6,670	\$2.50	\$16,675.00	\$2.35	\$15,674.50	\$2.25	\$15,007.50	\$3.50	\$23,345.00
8	601 (H)	TYPE IV-GROUTED RIPRAP	SY	2,775	\$50.00	\$138,750.00	\$69.56	\$193,029.00	\$31.00	\$86,025.00	\$75.00	\$208,125.00
9	SP1	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,022.14	\$5,022.14	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
TOTAL, BASE BID						\$376,825.00		\$388,768.89		\$397,145.00		\$432,470.00
ITEM #	SPEC #	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	C-P INTEGRATED SERVICES, INC.		CHEROKEE BUILDERS, INC.		TRI-STAR CONSTRUCTION, LLC		A&A ASPHALT, INC.	
					UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
1	201 (A)	CLEAR AND GRUB	LS	1	\$28,014.01	\$28,014.01	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00
2	202 (A)	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	1,350	\$9.34	\$12,609.00	\$8.00	\$10,800.00	\$17.00	\$22,950.00	\$18.00	\$24,300.00
3	202 (A)	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	5,000	\$12.84	\$64,200.00	\$12.00	\$60,000.00	\$16.00	\$80,000.00	\$42.00	\$210,000.00
4	202 (A)	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	10,350	\$13.89	\$143,761.50	\$16.00	\$165,600.00	\$16.00	\$165,600.00	\$42.00	\$434,700.00
5	205 (A)	SALVAGING TOPSOIL	CY	250	\$9.34	\$2,335.00	\$10.00	\$2,500.00	\$35.00	\$8,750.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00
6	221 (C)	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	500	\$2.63	\$1,315.00	\$5.25	\$2,625.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
7	230 (A)	SOLID SLAB SODDING	SY	6,670	\$4.38	\$29,214.60	\$4.50	\$30,015.00	\$2.50	\$16,675.00	\$2.65	\$17,675.50
8	601 (H)	TYPE IV-GROUTED RIPRAP	SY	2,775	\$63.94	\$177,433.50	\$70.00	\$194,250.00	\$60.00	\$166,500.00	\$34.50	\$95,737.50
9	SP1	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	LS	1	\$3,793.56	\$3,793.56	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
TOTAL, BASE BID						\$462,676.17		\$494,590.00		\$499,475.00		\$838,663.00

I certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids received at 2:00 pm on April 19, 2016. This document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular bidder. The City reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.


 Thomas D. Hendrix, P.E.
 Engineering Division Manager